LOOP
Product Code Product Watt Lumen CRI Light Color Dimensions mm
LOP60/60.18 Surface 18W 2160Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 60x70x600mm
LOP90/60.28 Surface 28W 3360Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 60x70x900mm
LOP100/60.33 Surface 33W 3960Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 60x70x1000mm
LOP120/60.36 Surface 36W 4320Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 60x70x1200mm
LOP120/60.45 Surface 45W 5400Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 60x70x1200mm
LOP150/60.60 Surface 60W 7200Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 60x70x1500mm
W:60mm H:70mm
3000K-4000K-6500K
CRI >80
Mounting
Dimensions
Dim DALI / 1-10V
IP Rating IP65
PC InjectionBody
Opal PMMADiffuser
Power LEDSource of Light
Lumen/Watt
Input Voltage
Light Color
120Lm/W
220-240V AC 50/60 Hz
Surface
      ATLAS  LIGHTING
+90 541 2809734